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PMDIRECTION
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TOTAL

NB/SB 34.0ROUTE 18 

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP (GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS) 
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DESCRIPTION PM

ROUTE 18

ROUTE 18

DIRECTION

ROUTE 18

ROUTE 18

ROUTE 18

ROUTE 18

TOTAL

300

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING (DIGOUT)

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

SB

32.87

31.90

33.29

33.50

33.85

36.08

1.500

3.300

400
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500

ROUTE 18 NB 32.97

ROUTE 18 SB 32.96 700
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(N) LENGTH OF REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING (FEET)
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0.6

1.2

0.6
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1. THE CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY THE EXACT LOCATION OF THE INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTORS.
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